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Women / 8 / Jr.A2
Session: #6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adi Mounts645
Texas Best

9.550 9.775 9.5009.825 38.650
2 4 2 6 1T

1T

Madelyn Rung623
AIM Athletics

9.750 9.800 9.4509.650 38.650
1 2T 4T 7T 1T

1T

Bernice Cruz653
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.300 9.900 9.6009.650 38.450
7T 1 4T 2T 3 

3 

McKinley Krieger633
WOGA

9.200 9.625 9.5259.675 38.025
10T 6 3 5 4 

4 

Presley Raymond667
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.500 9.575 9.4509.450 37.975
3 7 11 7T 5 

5 

Hannyn Didier665
Empire

9.200 9.500 9.6009.525 37.825
10T 10 9T 2T 6 

6 

Juliana Gee624
Houston Gym Center

9.325 9.800 9.4259.100 37.650
5T 2T 13 9 7 

7 

Reese Bradford642
Texas Best

9.300 9.550 9.0509.525 37.425
7T 8 9T 14 8 

8 

Elli Cecil622
Impact

9.250 9.525 9.1009.350 37.225
9 9 12 12 9 

9 

Avery Swain640
Texas Best

9.050 9.650 9.3509.050 37.100
13 5 14 10 10 

10 

Jazmine Bailey663
Empire

9.325 8.575 9.5509.600 37.050
5T 13 6 4 11 

11 

Ally Jackson611
WOGA

8.650 9.000 9.2009.550 36.400
14 12 8 11 12 

12 

Sophia Campos680
United Gym Academy

9.100 9.300 9.0258.650 36.075
12 11 15 15 13 

13 

McKinney Burrell627
United Elite

9.450 7.750 9.0759.575 35.850
4 14 7 13 14 

14 

Nancy Cuoco614
WOGA

0.000 0.000 9.8009.875 19.675
15 15 1 1 15 

15 
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